--------------------------------
~----------------------------~-----'--~'-'~~--------,
'fJ~!<
DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK ~.
CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING PEIU\I~~
This is to certify that Old POI! RetaiiiIolding LLC Located At 434 FORE ST.
fEB '- 4 2cm

~ JI.OOI .9,mq.
Cu°ut (Eithur sUe)
1"
L ..J
T
B
RETURN END
~t~==~~24~'25~"==~~
Input Output AFUE
Air Temp. Max. Outlet
Blower Blower I Max
Models
%
Rise Air Temp Size I Over.current
MBH MBH of of HP Amps Protect
GG9S040A08MP11 40 38 95.5 30-60 160 1/3 4.8 11x8 15
GG9S060A 1 OMP11 60 57 95.5 30-60 160 112 7.1 11x8 15
GG9S060B12MP11 60 57 95.5 30-60 160 112 7.1 11x8 15
GG9S080B12MP11 80 76 95.5 35-65 165 112 7.1 11x/J 15
GG9S080C18MP11 80 76 95.5 35-65 165 3/4 8.8 11x10 15
GG9S080C22MP11 80 76 95.5 35-65 165 1 14.5 11x11 20
GG9S100C16MP11 100 95 95.5 35-65 165 314 8.8 11x10 15
GG9S100C20MP11 100 95 95.5 35-65 165 1 14.5 11x11 20
GG9S120D16MP11 120 114 95.5 40-70 170 314 8.8 11x10 15
GG9S120D20MP11 120 114 95.5 35-65 165 1 14.5 11x11 20
GG9S130D20MP11 130 123.5 95.5 45-75 175 1 14.5 11x11 20
..
Total Unit
Min. wire Size
Amps